
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Moiseeva Olga A.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-803
 K-415

Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-803  ДОТ
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT International Law  B21-802  5-119
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-801  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-801

 5-202
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT International Law  B21-803  5-119
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT International Law  B21-801  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT International Law  B21-801  5-119
Fri, 24 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST EN Conflict of Laws; International Law  M23-802, M23-891  5-119
Fri, 24 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST EN Conflict of Laws; International Law  M23-802, M23-891  ДОТ
Fri, 24 May 19:35 — 21:10 TEST EN Conflict of Laws  M23-801  5-119
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-802

 K-306
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-802  ДОТ
Tue, 28 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT State and municipal administration  M23-902, M23-912  K-414
Thu, 30 May 11:55 — 13:30 Reserved Dep. 71  K-206
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-801

 5-119
Thu, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  B21-802  5-119
Sat, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  B21-803  5-119
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-803

 K-206
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Constitutional Law of the Russian Federation and Foreign States  B23-802

 K-306
Wed, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM State and municipal administration  M23-902, M23-912  K-414
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  B21-801  5-119


